
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin TO 29 32.19 82.04 16.89 100.00 65.84 84.92 71.43 100.00 186.35 366.96 100.00 1

Nathan Payne TO 24 28.73 91.92 20.47 82.51 59.43 94.08 73.65 96.99 182.28 365.50 99.60 2

Jay Schmitt TL 26 31.32 84.32 22.95 73.59 55.91 100.00 86.82 82.27 197.00 340.19 92.70 3

John Cedarberg O 7 28.77 91.80 25.16 67.13 67.61 82.69 76.79 93.02 198.33 334.64 91.19 4

Brian Payne TO 28 34.53 76.48 21.70 77.83 75.38 74.17 73.86 96.71 205.47 325.20 88.62 5

Jordan Hallberg TL 17 30.14 87.62 17.96 94.04 82.93 67.42 101.02 70.71 232.05 319.79 87.15 6

Adam Maxwell TO 23 32.03 82.45 25.57 66.05 77.01 72.60 81.65 87.48 216.26 308.59 84.09 7

Andre DeSautel TL 32 26.41 100.00 24.45 69.08 65.26 85.67 140.64 50.79 256.76 305.54 83.26 8

Jomar Villamor TL 25 32.29 81.79 24.48 69.00 79.36 70.45 89.35 79.94 225.48 301.18 82.07 9

John Gangle TO 6 34.72 76.07 26.76 63.12 83.04 67.33 82.20 86.90 226.72 293.41 79.96 10

Alex Cady TO 33 37.13 71.13 22.35 75.57 85.05 65.74 124.98 57.15 269.51 269.59 73.47 11

Cole Weick TL 20 35.07 75.31 29.30 57.65 76.70 72.89 121.91 58.59 262.98 264.44 72.06 12

Mike van Meeteren TO 21 32.39 81.54 48.58 34.77 79.04 70.74 107.06 66.72 267.07 253.76 69.15 13

Tim Ploog HO 5 46.38 56.94 25.19 67.05 100.76 55.49 97.81 73.03 270.14 252.51 68.81 14

Ken Nordstrom TO 18 41.62 63.46 32.38 52.16 107.31 52.10 97.00 73.64 278.31 241.36 65.77 15

Andy Kurtz TO 4 44.59 59.23 28.58 59.10 100.30 55.74 115.27 61.97 288.74 236.04 64.32 16

Jacob Beutler TL 19 38.57 68.47 34.95 48.33 100.35 55.71 112.67 63.40 286.54 235.91 64.29 17

Samuel Schmitt TO 3 39.96 66.09 52.56 32.13 105.26 53.12 85.41 83.63 283.19 234.97 64.03 18

Trevor Armbruster TO 34 34.59 76.35 37.01 45.64 162.46 34.41 118.33 60.37 352.39 216.77 59.07 19

Steve Ness TO 22 45.66 57.84 68.89 24.52 82.53 67.75 111.71 63.94 308.79 214.05 58.33 20

Ron Westberg TO 10 69.33 38.09 41.52 40.68 98.12 56.98 102.71 69.55 311.68 205.30 55.95 21

Bill Hartman O 30 51.99 50.80 58.20 29.02 118.31 47.26 101.70 70.24 330.20 197.31 53.77 22

Jared Leable TO 12 59.36 44.49 43.19 39.11 93.44 59.84 150.00 47.62 345.99 191.05 52.06 23

Joash Kleve TL 1 46.74 56.50 33.41 50.55 116.56 47.97 300.00 23.81 496.71 178.83 48.73 24

Jon Forzier TO 8 47.15 56.01 53.63 31.49 91.57 61.06 240.00 29.76 432.35 178.33 48.60 25

Mark Roebke TL 27 40.94 64.51 57.89 29.18 98.99 56.48 279.56 25.55 477.38 175.72 47.88 26

Brad McMahon TO 13 58.22 45.36 39.76 42.48 100.26 55.77 270.78 26.38 469.02 169.99 46.32 27

Jim Scully TO 31 70.62 37.40 79.87 21.15 103.05 54.26 135.00 52.91 388.54 165.71 45.16 28

Chris Oakley TL 2 63.76 41.42 104.65 16.14 153.04 36.53 111.68 63.96 433.13 158.05 43.07 29

Jake Berry TL 14 58.36 45.25 68.13 24.79 111.24 50.26 230.00 31.06 467.73 151.36 41.25 30

Joe Benson TO 16 280.90 9.40 64.63 26.13 121.01 46.20 116.82 61.15 583.36 142.88 38.94 31

Curtis Schmidt TL 9 70.60 37.41 66.31 25.47 103.58 53.98 285.00 25.06 525.49 141.92 38.67 32

James Shaw TL 15 53.92 48.98 72.64 23.25 146.71 38.11 300.00 23.81 573.27 134.15 36.56 33

Heidi Kempin TO 11 46.93 56.28 137.93 12.25 160.94 34.74 300.00 23.81 645.80 127.07 34.63 34
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Chris Cazin TO 29 32.19 89.25 16.89 100.00 65.84 90.26 71.43 100.00 186.35 379.52 100.00 1

Nathan Payne TO 24 28.73 100.00 20.47 82.51 59.43 100.00 73.65 96.99 182.28 379.50 99.99 2

Brian Payne TO 28 34.53 83.20 21.70 77.83 75.38 78.84 73.86 96.71 205.47 336.59 88.69 3

Adam Maxwell TO 23 32.03 89.70 25.57 66.05 77.01 77.17 81.65 87.48 216.26 320.41 84.43 4

John Gangle TO 6 34.72 82.75 26.76 63.12 83.04 71.57 82.20 86.90 226.72 304.33 80.19 5

Alex Cady TO 33 37.13 77.38 22.35 75.57 85.05 69.88 124.98 57.15 269.51 279.98 73.77 6

Mike van Meeteren TO 21 32.39 88.70 48.58 34.77 79.04 75.19 107.06 66.72 267.07 265.38 69.93 7

Tim Ploog HO 5 46.38 61.94 25.19 67.05 100.76 58.98 97.81 73.03 270.14 261.01 68.77 8

Ken Nordstrom TO 18 41.62 69.03 32.38 52.16 107.31 55.38 97.00 73.64 278.31 250.21 65.93 9

Andy Kurtz TO 4 44.59 64.43 28.58 59.10 100.30 59.25 115.27 61.97 288.74 244.75 64.49 10

Samuel Schmitt TO 3 39.96 71.90 52.56 32.13 105.26 56.46 85.41 83.63 283.19 244.12 64.33 11

Trevor Armbruster TO 34 34.59 83.06 37.01 45.64 162.46 36.58 118.33 60.37 352.39 225.64 59.46 12

Steve Ness TO 22 45.66 62.92 68.89 24.52 82.53 72.01 111.71 63.94 308.79 223.39 58.86 13

Ron Westberg TO 10 69.33 41.44 41.52 40.68 98.12 60.57 102.71 69.55 311.68 212.23 55.92 14

Jared Leable TO 12 59.36 48.40 43.19 39.11 93.44 63.60 150.00 47.62 345.99 198.73 52.36 15

Jon Forzier TO 8 47.15 60.93 53.63 31.49 91.57 64.90 240.00 29.76 432.35 187.09 49.30 16

Brad McMahon TO 13 58.22 49.35 39.76 42.48 100.26 59.28 270.78 26.38 469.02 177.48 46.77 17

Jim Scully TO 31 70.62 40.68 79.87 21.15 103.05 57.67 135.00 52.91 388.54 172.41 45.43 18

Joe Benson TO 16 280.90 10.23 64.63 26.13 121.01 49.11 116.82 61.15 583.36 146.62 38.63 19

Heidi Kempin TO 11 46.93 61.22 137.93 12.25 160.94 36.93 300.00 23.81 645.80 134.20 35.36 20
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jay Schmitt TL 26 31.32 84.32 22.95 78.26 55.91 100.00 86.82 100.00 197.00 362.58 100.00 1

Jordan Hallberg TL 17 30.14 87.62 17.96 100.00 82.93 67.42 101.02 85.94 232.05 340.99 94.04 2

Jomar Villamor TL 25 32.29 81.79 24.48 73.37 79.36 70.45 89.35 97.17 225.48 322.78 89.02 3

Andre DeSautel TL 32 26.41 100.00 24.45 73.46 65.26 85.67 140.64 61.73 256.76 320.86 88.49 4

Cole Weick TL 20 35.07 75.31 29.30 61.30 76.70 72.89 121.91 71.22 262.98 280.71 77.42 5

Jacob Beutler TL 19 38.57 68.47 34.95 51.39 100.35 55.71 112.67 77.06 286.54 252.63 69.68 6

Joash Kleve TL 1 46.74 56.50 33.41 53.76 116.56 47.97 300.00 28.94 496.71 187.17 51.62 7

Mark Roebke TL 27 40.94 64.51 57.89 31.02 98.99 56.48 279.56 31.06 477.38 183.07 50.49 8

Chris Oakley TL 2 63.76 41.42 104.65 17.16 153.04 36.53 111.68 77.74 433.13 172.86 47.67 9

Jake Berry TL 14 58.36 45.25 68.13 26.36 111.24 50.26 230.00 37.75 467.73 159.62 44.02 10

Curtis Schmidt TL 9 70.60 37.41 66.31 27.08 103.58 53.98 285.00 30.46 525.49 148.93 41.08 11

James Shaw TL 15 53.92 48.98 72.64 24.72 146.71 38.11 300.00 28.94 573.27 140.75 38.82 12
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John Cedarberg O 7 28.77 100.00 25.16 100.00 67.61 100.00 76.79 100.00 198.33 400.00 100.00 1

Bill Hartman O 30 51.99 55.34 58.20 43.23 118.31 57.15 101.70 75.51 330.20 231.22 57.81 2
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